
DECK 88 SIGNATURE

ZERO% ALCOHOL

The Suburban
Bourbon Whisky, Homemade Hibiscus Reduction, Pomegranate Juice, Peppermint Syrup

The Southern Breeze
Vodka, Coconut Water, Curry Leaf, Coconut Powder, Sugar Syrup

Mario’s Surprise
Saffron Infused Gin, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

El Capitan
Dark Rum, Whiskey, Homemade Cinnamon & Star Anise Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

Juniper Fly
Gin, Lime Juice, Homemade Butterfly Pea & Rosemary Syrup

Spicy Sunset
Tequila, Homemade Chili Coriander Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

Deck Punch
White Rum, Homemade Pineapple & Star Anise Syrup, Pineapple Juice

Sweet Home Alabama
Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Cream, Homemade Cinnamon Infused Espresso Coffee

The Suburban
Bourbon Whisky, Homemade Hibiscus Reduction, Pomegranate Juice, Peppermint Syrup

The Southern Breeze
Vodka, Coconut Water, Curry Leaf, Coconut Powder, Sugar Syrup

Mario’s Surprise
Saffron Infused Gin, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

El Capitan
Dark Rum, Whiskey, Homemade Cinnamon & Star Anise Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

Juniper Fly
Gin, Lime Juice, Homemade Butterfly Pea & Rosemary Syrup

Spicy Sunset
Tequila, Homemade Chili Coriander Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

Deck Punch
White Rum, Homemade Pineapple & Star Anise Syrup, Pineapple Juice

Sweet Home Alabama
Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Cream, Homemade Cinnamon Infused Espresso Coffee

Basileto
Basil muddle cranberry twist iced on the bed

Virgin Mojito
Cranberry, strawberry, kaffir lime, orange

Iced Tea
Earl grey, jasmine, peach, orange twist lemon

Oreo Cookie Shake
A rare combination of chocolate, cream, coffee, milk and Oreo

Spicy Grape
Grape, green chili, sweet and sour mixed served with salted chat masala

Tropical Blast
Pineapple juice, orange juice, mango juice, coconut syrup
freshly squeezed lime juice and sugar syrup served frozen

325

325

325

325

325

325

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



CLASSIC COCKTAIL

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, White rum, tequila, gin, triple sec syrup, freshly squeezed lime juice

Caipiroska
vodka, Lime chunks and Simple Syrup, freshly squeezed lime juice

Margarita
Tequila, orange liqueur, freshly squeezed lime juice

Mojito
Mint, white rum, freshly squeezed lime juice

Whisky Sour
Whisky, egg white, angostura bitters, freshly squeezed lime juice

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila and orange

Daiquiri
Rum, demerara sugar, freshly squeezed lime juice

Smokey Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari, orange

Martini
Gin and Vermouth 

Glenlivet 18yrs.
Glenlivet 15 yrs.
Singleton
Glenmorangie 10yrs
Oban
Coal ila
Bowmore
Glenfiddich 12 yrs.
Glenlivet 12 yrs.
Laphroaig 10yrs
Talisker 10yrs
Aultmore 12 yrs
Rampur single malt
Aberfeldy

1275
900
850
850
850
800
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

750

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

550 

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



PREMIUM WHISKY

DOUBLE AGED SCOTCH

Chivas regal 25yrs.

J W blue label

Royal salute 21yrs.

Jack Daniels silver select

Chivas regal 18 yrs.

J W Gold label

William Lawson’s 13 yrs

Dewar’s 18Y
Dewar’s 15Y
Dewar’s 12Y
Dewar’s 8Y
Dewar’s White Label

4200

1575

1575

1050

850

650

525

850
575
525
425
375

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



DELUXE WHISKY
J W white label
Suntory Toki
Jack Daniels
Fire ball 
Ballentine 12 yrs.
Chivas regal 12 yrs.
J W black label 12 yrs.
Teachers golden
Jim beam white
100 pipers 12 yrs.
Black dog 12 yrs.
John Jameson
Teachers 50
Black & white 
Ballentine finest
100 pipers
J W red label
Teachers highland cream
William Lawson

650
650
550
550
550
550
550
525
425
425
425
425
425
375
375
375
375
375
375

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



VODKA

RUM

COGNAC

Belvedere
Cîroc
Grey goose
Ketel one
Absolut raspberry
Absolut mandarin 
Absolut citron
Absolut vodka

Bacardi Diez
Bacardi Ocho 
Bacardi Cuatro
Bacardi limon
Bacardi carta Blanca
Black by Bacardi
Old monk

Hennessey V.S.O. P
Hennessey V.S.
Martell

1325
800
750

650
375
325
325
275
275
225

750
700
650
425
425
425
425
425

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



GIN

TEQUILA

LIQUEURS

Hendricks
Roku
Jaisalmer 
Tanqueray
Bombay sapphire
Beefeater
Gordons

Corralejo reposado
Corralejo Blanco
Patron Silver
Camino gold
Lachica gold
Camino Blanco
Lachica silver

Campari
Cointreau
Jägermeister
Sambuca
Baileys
Martini extra dry
Martini fiero
Martini rosso

700
700
525
500
450
400
375

950
950
750
475
475
425
425

650
650
600
575
425
325
325
300

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



BEER

CRAFT BEER

ALCOPOP

SHOOTERS

Corona
Hoegaarden
Bira white
Bira blond
Heineken
Kingfisher ultra
Budweiser
Kingfisher lager
Carlsberg

Caldera (550ml)
Caldera (330ml)

Flaming Lamborghini
Jager bomb
Kamikaze

1155
700
325

Breezer             400

650
650
450
425
425
400
400
375
325

650
425

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING WINE

WHITE WINE

Dom Perignon, France 
Moet & Chandon imperial brut, France
Mumm cordon rough, France

Chandon brut 3000, India
Martini Prosecco, Italy
Martini Asti, Italy
Martini Brut, Italy 
Lancers rose, Portugal
Sula brut, India

Michel Charlo Gavi, Italy
Orvieto classic, Italy
Adet Seward le Chablis, France
Sensi pinot grigio
Robert Mondavi Woodbridge 
chardonnay, California

Antares Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Jacob creek chardonnay, Australia
Fratelli, India

8400
7350
7350
5250
4725

850        4200
850        4200
650        3150

26250
15750
15750

7875
5250
5250
5250
4725
3150

By Glass      By Bottle

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



RED WINE

SOFT BEVERAGE

Saint Claire point noir, New Zealand
Robert Mondavi 
Woodbridge Merlot, California
Sensi pinot noir, Italy
Sensi montepulchiano, Italy
Antares cabernet sauvignon, Chile
Jacob creek reserve, Australia
Martini Rose
Fratelli, India 

Red bull
Flavoured ice tea
Himalaya
Ginger ale
Schweppes tonic
Diet coke
Pasteurized juices
Aerated water by can
Homemade lemonade

6825

4725
4725
5775

       850       4200
850      4200
650      3150
650      3150

By Glass    By Bottle

300
225
225
200
200
200
155
155
155

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges


