

DECK 88 SIGNATURE

The Suburban	650
Bourbon Whisky, Homemade Hibiscus Reduction, Pomegranate Juice, Peppermint Syrup	
The Southern Breeze	650
Vodka, Coconut Water, Curry Leaf, Coconut Powder, Sugar Syrup	
Mario's Surprise	650
Saffron Infused Gin, Pineapple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice	
El Capitan	650
Dark Rum, Whiskey, Homemade Cinnamon & Star Anise Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice	
Juniper Fly	650
Gin, Lime Juice, Homemade Butterfly Pea & Rosemary Syrup	
Spicy Sunset	650
Tequila, Homemade Chili Coriander Syrup, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice	
Deck Punch	650
White Rum, Homemade Pineapple & Star Anise Syrup, Pineapple Juice	
Sweet Home Alabama	650
Bourbon Whiskey, Fresh Cream, Homemade Cinnamon Infused Espresso Coffee	

ZERO% ALCOHOL

Basileto	325
Basil muddle cranberry twist iced on the bed	
Virgin Mojito	325
Cranberry, strawberry, kaffir lime, orange	
Iced Tea	325
Earl grey, jasmine, peach, orange twist lemon	
Oreo Cookie Shake	325
A rare combination of chocolate, cream, coffee, milk and Oreo	
Spicy Grape	325
Grape, green chili, sweet and sour mixed served with salted chat masala	
Tropical Blast	325
Pineapple juice, orange juice, mango juice, coconut syrup freshly squeezed lime juice and sugar syrup served frozen	

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

Long Island Iced Tea	750
Vodka, White rum, tequila, gin, triple sec syrup, freshly squeezed lime juice	
Caipiroska	550
vodka, Lime chunks and Simple Syrup, freshly squeezed lime juice	
Margarita	550
Tequila, orange liqueur, freshly squeezed lime juice	
Mojito	550
Mint, white rum, freshly squeezed lime juice	
Whisky Sour	550
Whisky, egg white, angostura bitters, freshly squeezed lime juice	
Tequila Sunrise	550
Tequila and orange	
Daiquiri	550
Rum, demerara sugar, freshly squeezed lime juice	
Smokey Negroni	550
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari, orange	
Martini	550
Gin and Vermouth	

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Glenlivet 18yrs.	1275
Glenlivet 15 yrs.	900
Singleton	850
Glenmorangie 10yrs	850
Oban	850
Coal ila	800
Bowmore	750
Glenfiddich 12 yrs.	750
Glenlivet 12 yrs.	750
Laphroaig 10yrs	750
Talisker 10yrs	750
Aultmore 12 yrs	750
Rampur single malt	750
Aberfeldy	750

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges

PREMIUM WHISKY

Chivas regal 25yrs.	4200
J W blue label	1575
Royal salute 21yrs.	1575
Jack Daniels silver select	1050
Chivas regal 18 yrs.	850
J W Gold label	650
William Lawson's 13 yrs	525

DOUBLE AGED SCOTCH

Dewar's 18Y	850
Dewar's 15Y	575
Dewar's 12Y	525
Dewar's 8Y	425
Dewar's White Label	375

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges

DELUXE WHISKY

J W white label	650
Suntory Toki	650
Jack Daniels	550
Fire ball	550
Ballentine 12 yrs.	550
Chivas regal 12 yrs.	550
J W black label 12 yrs.	550
Teachers golden	525
Jim beam white	425
100 pipers 12 yrs.	425
Black dog 12 yrs.	425
John Jameson	425
Teachers 50	425
Black & white	375
Ballentine finest	375
100 pipers	375
J W red label	375
Teachers highland cream	375
William Lawson	375

**our standard measure is 30ml.

**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



VODKA

Belvedere	750
Cîroc	700
Grey goose	650
Ketel one	425
Absolut raspberry	425
Absolut mandarin	425
Absolut citron	425
Absolut vodka	425

RUM

Bacardi Diez	650
Bacardi Ocho	375
Bacardi Cuatro	325
Bacardi limon	325
Bacardi carta Blanca	275
Black by Bacardi	275
Old monk	225

COGNAC

Hennessey V.S.O. P	1325
Hennessey V.S.	800
Martell	750

**our standard measure is 30ml.

**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges



GIN

Hendricks	700
Roku	700
Jaisalmer	525
Tanqueray	500
Bombay sapphire	450
Beefeater	400
Gordons	375

TEQUILA

Corralejo reposado	950
Corralejo Blanco	950
Patron Silver	750
Camino gold	475
Lachica gold	475
Camino Blanco	425
Lachica silver	425

LIQUEURS

Campari	650
Cointreau	650
Jägermeister	600
Sambuca	575
Baileys	425
Martini extra dry	325
Martini fiero	325
Martini rosso	300

**our standard measure is 30ml.
**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges

BEER

Corona	650
Hoegaarden	650
Bira white	450
Bira blond	425
Heineken	425
Kingfisher ultra	400
Budweiser	400
Kingfisher lager	375
Carlsberg	325

CRAFT BEER

Caldera (550ml)	650
Caldera (330ml)	425

ALCOPOP

Breezer	400
----------------	------------

SHOOTERS

Flaming Lamborghini	1155
Jager bomb	700
Kamikaze	325

**our standard measure is 30ml.

**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges

CHAMPAGNE

Dom Perignon, France	26250
Moet & Chandon imperial brut, France	15750
Mumm cordon rough, France	15750

SPARKLING WINE

Chandon brut 3000, India	7875
Martini Prosecco, Italy	5250
Martini Asti, Italy	5250
Martini Brut, Italy	5250
Lancers rose, Portugal	4725
Sula brut, India	3150

WHITE WINE

	By Glass	By Bottle
Michel Charlo Gavi, Italy		8400
Orvieto classic, Italy		7350
Adet Seward le Chablis, France		7350
Sensi pinot grigio		5250
Robert Mondavi Woodbridge chardonnay, California		4725
Antares Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	850	4200
Jacob creek chardonnay, Australia	850	4200
Fratelli, India	650	3150

**our standard measure is 30ml.

**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges

RED WINE

	By Glass	By Bottle
Saint Claire point noir, New Zealand		6825
Robert Mondavi		
Woodbridge Merlot, California		4725
Sensi pinot noir, Italy		4725
Sensi montepulchiano, Italy		5775
Antares cabernet sauvignon, Chile	850	4200
Jacob creek reserve, Australia	850	4200
Martini Rose	650	3150
Fratelli, India	650	3150

SOFT BEVERAGE

Red bull	300
Flavoured ice tea	225
Himalaya	225
Ginger ale	200
Schweppes tonic	200
Diet coke	200
Pasteurized juices	155
Aerated water by can	155
Homemade lemonade	155

**our standard measure is 30ml.

**price Are Excluding All Applicable Taxes and Charges